27 April 2024 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:
Prize 1.)236.500 v

P

Horse Name
1.MUNZUR
2.BARANEFE
3.KAYAFIRTINASI
4 OMIRUNOGLU
5.BESIRAGA
6.CAGLAR TAY
7.GOKCEKURT
8.KINGKAYA
9 9NEZENGUL
10 10.TILISIM
11 11.CAVIDAN TAY
12 12.ESESLI AKIF
13 13.HILAL ZAVIANI
14 14 KRAL VE BEN
15 15.RECEBIN OGLU
16 16.UMAY
17 17.YENGIZ
18 18.KABAHAYDAR SULTANI
19  19.YUKSEK KAYA
20 20.ADAKIZ
21 21.SEYMEN GULU
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Declarations

Condition 4/DHOW
2)94.600 b

Sire
TURBO- BHIMACK
BNDEREFE - PRNAZ
CANKARDESLER - SAHENSAH
KAYAYUREKLI - OMURCINARI
GULBESIR- QOLSERABI
OZDURAN - HAKIKAT
KURTEL - GOKCEADA
KAFPKASLIEFSANESI - ZILGIT
SERHANTAY - PEKSEKER
OZDURAN - BUDINKIZI
TUMOZ BEY - CAVIDANHANM
KAYAYUREKLI - ESESLI BUTUN
YAKUPBEY - CEZA
GULBESIR- TUYADN
JOKER - GEBZEBALI
KOSANEFE - AMAZING (FR)
KOPUZ - TUS KILIDI

SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - KABAHAYDARGUZEL |

GULBESIR- VEFASZ
SARRAF - ENDAM
TOVOZ BEY - SULTANLARSULTAN

Dam
60
55
58
58
56
56
56
56
56
55
53
56
54
54
54
54
53
52
54
52
53

58 kg,
3.)47.300 ¢

Weight Jockey
Withdrawn MURAT ARSLAN
ISMYILDIRIM SECKIN TOYDEMR
VDEMR RAMAZAN KAYA
MUS.CELIK ALl ARAS
Withdrawn IBRAHIMKAYA
MAKYAVUZ MURAT YAYIK
Withdrawn BESIR KAYA
Withdrawn AHMET KAYA
Withdrawn ISMAIL ULAS
Withdrawn AWNI KAYA
MKIYAK RAMAZAN KAYA
Withdrawn FIRAT YILDIRIM
MKESKIN BESIR KAYA
Withdrawn BESIR KAYA
Withdrawn HUSEYIN CELIK
Withdrawn MUSTAFAYILMAZ
Withdrawn MURAT ARSLAN
Withdrawn IBRAHIMKAYA
Withdrawn RAMAZAN KAYA
Withdrawn BESIR KAYA
OACAR BESIR KAYA

Ankara Racecourse (4th Day)

2100 Fiber Sand
4)23650t
Owner Trainer RT Last 6 Race

CETARSLAN 61 312
MACICEK 54 54215
GKOSE 38 042431
MEH.CELIK 70 541522
ADING 30 553365
Y.BAYSAL 51 1-41822
GKOSE 42 041427
ADINC 36 901
B.ILVAN 63 442222
HAVZA KAYA 42 364213
ADING 38 353190
E.ERGUNAY 47 418-231
GKOSE 62 565347
ADING 32 578568
S.BECENE 40 071894
GKOSE 31 342653
CETARSLAN 41 01596
GKOSE 16 678497
ADING 32 677587
|.SAYIS 23 486599
GKOSE 18 79-4768



